Народне пісенне мистецтво 9 кл.
	№ п/п
	Прізвище, імя, по батькові

Місце проживання
	Творче випробування


	Українська мова 
	Середній бал свідоцтва
	Загальна сума балів

	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	6

	1
	Коршенко А.Е.
	198,0
	
	168.0 
	

	2
	Базик В.А.
	198,0
	
	167.0 
	

	3
	Скварченко В.С.
	198,0
	
	157.0 
	

	4
	Рубан А.В.
	190,0
	
	150.0  
	

	5
	Доценко Д.В.
	190,0
	
	131.0  
	


